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WHAT HAVE WE 
DONE SINCE JUNE 1?



Advanced Commissions 
From Your First Sale!



Lowered Retention 
Requirement For PC Check 

From 67%, Down to 65%



Increased Associate
Attribution Time to 6 Months



Added Recruiting Back to 
Performance Club (PC Pro)



We Are Continuing to 
Simplify All Our Systems



ANNOUNCEMENT #1



Residual Income



10% One-Time Residuals 
Start Next Month!



In October 2021 We 
Announced Residuals 

Will Be Paid for 20 Years



Residual Income Will 
Be Paid For the Life of 

the Membership!



ANNOUNCEMENT #2



Platinum ED Requirements



• Premium Will No Longer Be Required!
• All You Need Are 4 ED Legs!*

Platinum ED Requirements:

*See compensation plan for full ED requirements



ANNOUNCEMENT #3



We Want More Sr. Directors
and Executive Directors!



• The Organizational Premium Requirement 
for Sr. Director Will Be $700!

• The Organizational Premium Requirement 
for Executive Director Will Be $1400!

Starting October 1st:

*See compensation plan for full ED requirements



ANNOUNCEMENT #4



All-New Fast Start
and Manager Program



$120 Premium + 1 Recruit
or $180 Premium

How to Fast Start 
Qualify Now: 



Advance to 
Sr. Associate

Day 1 Day 20

New Associate Senior Associate

3 +  1 – OR  – 5
new 

members

new 

members

recruit w/

membership

*See flier for full requirements



Fast Start Bonuses



• Reward New Associate / Sponsor
• Reward Leaders Who Are Builders
• Create Recruiting Momentum
• Support New Associates to Launch Biz
• Create a Duplicating Success System

Fast Start Bonuses:



• To Qualifying Associate - $100
• To Upline Sponsor - $100
• To Upline Sr. Director - $200
• To Upline Executive Director - $200

NEW Fast Start Bonuses:

*See flier for full requirements



$500 Org Premium + 4 Recruits
or $500 Personal Premium

How to Go Manager Now: 



Advance to 
Manager

Day 20 Day 45

Senior Associate Manager

3 +  $300  – OR  – $500
frontline legs w/

memberships

personal

premium

organizational 

premium

*See flier for full requirements



• Reward New Associate / Sponsor
• Reward Leaders Who Are Builders
• Create a “Core Rank” Manager Factory
• Clear path to the $50K, $100K Ring
• Massive Recruiting Momentum

Manager Bonuses:



• To Qualifying Associate - $200
• To Upline Sponsor - $200
• To Upline Sr. Director - $400
• To Upline Executive Director - $400

NEW Manager Bonuses:

*See flier for full requirements



Personally Sponsor 
New Associate as an ED

$1,500 in Bonuses Available



$1,500 in Bonuses Available:

$100 Fast Start Sponsor Bonus

$200 Sr. Director Bonus

$200 ED Bonus

$200 Manager Sponsor Bonus

$400 Sr. Director Bonus

$400 ED Bonus

= $500 TOTAL = $1,000 TOTAL



New Fast Start Qualifiers - $100
New Manager (45 Days) - $200

Additional 
Platinum ED Bonus:





All Fast Start and Manager 
Bonuses Now Have a 
65% Organizational 

Retention Requirement



• New FSQ / Manager Qualifications Start Today!
• New FSQ / Manager Bonus Structure Starts Today!
• All Associates recruited today  are under the 

new structure!

How We Will Transition:



• All Associates within their first 20 days will still 
receive the $300 bonus as originally promised 
AND the new bonus structure will pay out!

How We Will Transition:



• All Associates within their first 45 days will still 
receive the $700 bonus (sponsor $300) as 
originally promised AND the new bonus 
structure will pay out!

How We Will Transition:



Income Examples



Personally Sponsor New Associate as a Sr. Director:

$100 Fast Start Sponsor Bonus

$200 Sr. Director Bonus

$200 Manager Sponsor Bonus

$400 Sr. Director Bonus

$1,100 Approximate Overrides

= $2,000 TOTAL



Personally Sponsor New Associate as an ED:

$100 Fast Start Sponsor Bonus

$400 Sr. Director & ED Bonus

$200 Manager Sponsor Bonus

$800 Sr. Director & ED Bonus

$1,500 Approximate Overrides

= $3,000 TOTAL



Sponsor 3 Associates 
(3 FSQ & 2 Manager) ED Level:

$1,000 Fast Start Associate

$3,000 Manager #1

$3,000 Manager #2

= $7,000 TOTAL



Sponsor 3 Associates (3 FSQ & 2 Manager) ED Level
PLUS have 6 FSQ / 2 Managers in Your Organization

$7,000 3 FSQ / 2 Manager (Personal)

$2,400 6 Org FSQ

$1,600 2 Org Managers

= $11,000 TOTAL



• Build Recruiting Momentum
• Increase Fast Start and Manager Qualifiers
• Align Goals of New Associate/Sponsor/Leadership
• Increase Incomes for Team Builders
• Create a “Roadmap to the Ring”

Create a Winning Strategy:



This is a general overview of the legal plan coverage available from Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. d/b/a LegalShield (“LegalShield”) for illustration purposes only. 

Trial defense is not available in all states. See a legal plan contract for specific state of residence for complete terms, coverage, amounts and conditions. The 

business opportunity information is for use by LegalShield, its affiliates and its independent associates. No guarantee or promise of increased income or business is 

implied. Individual results and success as an independent sales associate depends on individual effort and abilities. For statistics on actual earnings, please review 

the income disclosure statement available at www.wearelegalshield.com/income-disclosure. IDShield is a product of LegalShield. LegalShield provides access to 

identity theft protection and restoration services. IDShield plans are available at individual or family rates. A family plan covers the named member, named member’s 

spouse or domestic partner and up to 10 dependent children under the age of 18. Certain benefits are only available with a 3Bureau Plan. For complete terms, 

coverage, and conditions, please see an identity theft plan. All Licensed Private Investigators are licensed in the state of Oklahoma. An Identity Fraud Protection 

Plan (“Plan”) is issued through a nationally recognized carrier. LegalShield/IDShield is not an insurance carrier. This covers certain identity fraud expenses and legal 

costs as a result of a covered identity fraud event. See a Plan for complete terms, coverage, conditions, limitations, and family members who are eligible under the 

Plan.





Mike Riches
Executive Director

Millionaire Club Member
$300k Ring Earner

Arkansas



Jim Tanner
Executive Director

Millionaire Club Member
$200,000 Ring Earner

Top Recruiter & Team Builder
Massachusetts



Chris Corley, PhD
Executive Director

Top Recruiter & Team Builder
Tennessee



Chris Shepard
Bronze Executive Director

Top Recruiter & Team Builder
Colorado



Ed & JoAnna 
Kromer

Executive Directors
Top Recruiters & Team Builders

Arizona



Venus Powers
Director

Top Recruiter
South Carolina



4 Ways You Get Paid

1. Commissions

2. Overrides

3. Residuals

4. Bonuses 



SYSTEM UPDATES



System Updates

• Effective in October our Monday 
morning call will be a Zoom call. 
www.stwzoom.com



Getting Started Docs





System Updates

• Effective in October our Monday 
morning call will be a Zoom call. 
www.stwzoom.com

• Updated comp plan sheet.

http://www.stwzoom.com/




System Updates

• Effective in October our Monday 
morning call will be a Zoom call. 
www.stwzoom.com

• Updated comp plan sheet.

• Added Sales Master Classes to the 
Individual Sales Training. 

http://www.stwzoom.com/




System Updates

• Effective in October our Monday 
morning call will be a Zoom call. 
www.stwzoom.com

• Updated comp plan sheet.

• Added Sales Master Classes to the 
Individual Sales Training.

• New PC Scrolling Banner

http://www.stwzoom.com/




Performance 
Club



September 
Incentives

All associates who 
FSQ in September 

receive an additional 
$100 and so does 

the sponsor!



Business Solutions 

4th Quarter Kickoff

Today at 10:00 am – 4:00 pm CT  

Register at:

www.pplsi2022.com



“One Team, One Dream” 

PPLSI Leadership Show

Saturday, October 1st 

11:00 am – 3:00 pm CT  

www.livestream.com/legalshield/ls



Team Meet & Greet

www.STWzoom.com

Every Weekday at 5:00 PM CT
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